I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA
COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

CLASSE1A

DOCENTE MATERIA AULA COLLOQUI ORARIO

ARDESI Giancarlo ED. FISICA 1C 14:30-16:30
CIVETTINI Stefano RELIGIONE PREFABBRICATO 14:30-16:30
DALOLA Nicoletta ITALIANO 2A 14:30-18:30
FERRARI Sara MATEMATICA 4AV 14:30-16:30
FOGAZZI Paola T. RAPP. GRAFICA 1B 14:30-16:30
FORNABAIO Lelio T. RAPP. GRAFICA 2B 14:30-18:30
GHIDETTI Giuliana FISICA LAB. FISICA 14:30-18:30
GIUSTACCHINI Anna FISICA 4CP 14:30-18:30
LABARILE Antonia T. INFORMATICHE 3AV 14:30-18:30
MARZANO Carmela T. INFORMATICHE 3AV 14:30-18:30
PERRINI Enrico DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA  5EP 14:30-18:30
PICCO Isabella INGLESE 3BP 14:30-16:30
PINELLI Massimo CHIMICA 3CP 14:30-18:30
PIZZATTI Chiara GEOGRAFIA 2B 14:30-16:30
ZICHITTELLA Nicolo CHIMICA 4CP 14:30-18:30



DOCENTE

ARDESI Giancarlo
CIVETTINI Stefano
DALOLA Nicoletta
FOGAZZI Paola
FORNABAIO Lelio
GHIDETTI Giuliana
GIUSTACCHINI Anna
LABARILE Antonia
MARZANO Carmela
PERRINI Enrico
PINELLI Massimo
PIZZATTI Chiara
SCARTAPACCHIO Laura
SCIFO Paola
ZICHITTELLA Nicolo

I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA
COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

CLASSE 1B

MATERIA

ED. FISICA
RELIGIONE
ITALIANO

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
T. RAPP. GRAFICA
FISICA

FISICA

T. INFORMATICHE
T. INFORMATICHE
DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA
CHIMICA
GEOGRAFIA
MATEMATICA
INGLESE

CHIMICA

AULA COLLOQUI
1C
PREFABBRICATO
2A

1B

28

LAB. FISICA

4CP

3AV

3AV

SEP

3CP

28

4CP

3AT

4ACP

ORARIO

14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30



I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA
COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

CLASSE1C

DOCENTE MATERIA AULA COLLOQUI ORARIO

CIVETTINI Stefano RELIGIONE PREFABBRICATO 14:30-16:30
D'AMATO Maria INGLESE 5AT 14:30-16:30
FORNABAIO Lelio T. RAPP. GRAFICA 2B 14:30-18:30
FRIALDI Flavia MATEMATICA 4AV 14:30-16:30
GHIDETTI Giuliana FISICA LAB. FISICA 14:30-18:30
GIUSTACCHINI Anna FISICA 4CP 14:30-18:30
LABARILE Antonia T. INFORMATICHE 3AV 14:30-18:30
MARZANO Carmela T. INFORMATICHE 3AV 14:30-18:30
PERRINI Enrico DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA 5EP 14:30-18:30
PINELLI Massimo CHIMICA 3CP 14:30-18:30
PIZZATTI Chiara GEOGRAFIA 2B 14:30-16:30
SANTUS Edvige ED. FISICA 1H 16:30-17:30
SARTA Giorgio T. RAPP. GRAFICA 1B 14:30-16:30
VISCONI Ivano ITALIANO 3BT 14:30-18:30
ZICHITTELLA Nicolo CHIMICA 4CP 14:30-18:30



DOCENTE

ACCARDI Andrea
BRAGAGLIO Enrica
CINELLI Beatrice
COCCO Lorenzo
FORNABAIO Lelio
GIUSTACCHINI Anna
GOTTARDI Tecla
LABARILE Antonia
MANISCALCO Francesco
MARZANO Carmela
PERRINI Enrico
PIZZATTI Chiara
SARTA Giorgio
SILINI Liviana

VICINI Ofelia
ZICHITTELLA Nicolo

I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA
COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

CLASSE1D

MATERIA
ITALIANO
RELIGIONE
MATEMATICA
FISICA

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
FISICA

STORIA

T. INFORMATICHE

CHIMICA

T. INFORMATICHE
DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA

GEOGRAFIA

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
INGLESE

ED. FISICA
CHIMICA

AULA coLLOQUI
1A
PREFABBRICATO
4BT

LAB. FISICA

2B

4CP

2B

3AV

3CP

3AV

SEP

2B

1B

3AT
PREFABBRICATO
4CP

ORARIO

14:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-18:30



DOCENTE
BRAGAGLIO Enrica
COCCO Lorenzo
FORNABAIO Lelio

FRANCESCHINI Piera
GIUSTACCHINI Anna

LABARILE Antonia
LAZZARINI Elena

MAGGINI Anna Lia
MAGGINI Anna Lia

MANISCALCO Francesco

MARZANO Carmela
MONESI Francesca
PIZZATTI Chiara
ROSA Silvia

ROSSI Luca

SCIFO Paola
ZICHITTELLA Nicolo

I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA
COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

CLASSE1E
MATERIA AULA COLLOQUI
RELIGIONE PREFABBRICATO
FISICA LAB. FISICA
T. RAPP. GRAFICA 2B
MATEMATICA 4AV
FISICA 4CP
T. INFORMATICHE 3AV
SCTERRA E BIO 5AV
ITALIANO 2A
STORIA 2A
CHIMICA 3CP
T. INFORMATICHE 3AV
T. RAPP. GRAFICA 3BP
GEOGRAFIA 2B

DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA  4EP

ED. FISICA 1H
INGLESE 3AT
CHIMICA 4CP

ORARIO

14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30



DOCENTE

ACCARDI Andrea
BRAGAGLIO Enrica
COCCO Lorenzo
COTRUPI Caterina
D'AMATO Maria
FORNABAIO Lelio
GIUSTACCHINI Anna
GOTTARDI Tecla
LABARILE Antonia
LAZZARINI Elena
MANISCALCO Francesco
MARZANO Carmela
MONDELLO Calogero
PIZZATTI Chiara
ROSA Silvia

ROSSI Luca
ZICHITTELLA Nicolo

I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA
COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

CLASSE1F

MATERIA
ITALIANO
RELIGIONE

FISICA
MATEMATICA
INGLESE

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
FISICA

STORIA

T. INFORMATICHE
SCTERRA E BIO
CHIMICA

T. INFORMATICHE
T. RAPP. GRAFICA
GEOGRAFIA
DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA
ED. FISICA
CHIMICA

AULA coLLOQUI
1A
PREFABBRICATO
LAB. FISICA

4BT

SAT

2B

ACP

2B

3AV

SAV

3CP

3AV

1B

2B

4EP

1H

4CP

ORARIO

14:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30



DOCENTE
BONOMELLI Valeria
BONOMELLI Valeria
BRAGAGLIO Enrica
BRAMBILLA Nadia
FORNABAIO Lelio
GIUSTACCHINI Anna
KIFERLE Christian
LABARILE Antonia
NORO Alberto
PIZZATTI Chiara
ROMANO Salvatore
SORRENTINO Maurizio
VENTURA Marco
ZENNARO Patrizia
ZICHITTELLA Nicolo

I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA
COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

CLASSE1G

MATERIA

FISICA
MATEMATICA
RELIGIONE
ITALIANO

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
FISICA

CHIMICA

T. INFORMATICHE
T. RAPP. GRAFICA
GEOGRAFIA

T. INFORMATICHE
DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA
ED. FISICA
SCTERRA E BIO
CHIMICA

AULA coLLOQUI
4BT

4BT
PREFABBRICATO
1A

2B

4CP

3CP

3AV

5CP

2B

3AV

4EP
PREFABBRICATO
SAV

4CP

ORARIO

14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30



DOCENTE
ANDREOLETTI Elia
COTRUPI Caterina
FORNABAIO Lelio
GIUSTACCHINI Anna
KIFERLE Christian
LABARILE Antonia
MAIONE Carmela
NORO Alberto
PERLOTTI Paolo
PIZZATTI Chiara
ROMANO Salvatore

SORRENTINO Maurizio

VENTURA Marco
ZENNARO Patrizia
ZICHITTELLA Nicolo

I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA

CLASSE1H

MATERIA

FISICA
MATEMATICA

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
FISICA

CHIMICA

T. INFORMATICHE
ITALIANO

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
RELIGIONE
GEOGRAFIA

T. INFORMATICHE

DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA

ED. FISICA
SCTERRA E BIO
CHIMICA

COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

AULA coLLOQUI
LAB. FISICA

4BT

2B

4CP

3CP

3AV

2A

5CP
PREFABBRICATO
2B

3AV

4EP
PREFABBRICATO
SAV

4CP

ORARIO

14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30



DOCENTE
ANDREOLETTI Elia
DE PASCALE Carolina
FORNABAIO Lelio
GIUSTACCHINI Anna
KIFERLE Christian
LABARILE Antonia
MAIONE Carmela
NORO Alberto
PERLOTTI Paolo
PIZZATTI Chiara
RAVERA Francesca
ROMANO Salvatore

SORRENTINO Maurizio

VICINI Ofelia
ZICHITTELLA Nicolo

I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA

CLASSE 11

MATERIA

FISICA

INGLESE

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
FISICA

CHIMICA

T. INFORMATICHE
ITALIANO

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
RELIGIONE
GEOGRAFIA
MATEMATICA

T. INFORMATICHE

DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA

ED. FISICA
CHIMICA

COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

AULA coLLOQUI
LAB. FISICA

AAT

2B

4CP

3CP

3AV

2A

5CP
PREFABBRICATO
2B

5BP

3AV

4EP
PREFABBRICATO
4CP

ORARIO

14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-18:30



DOCENTE
ANDREOLETTI Elia
BARICELLI Mariapaola
CROCI Paolo
FORNABAIO Lelio
GIUSTACCHINI Anna
LABARILE Antonia
MARRESE Rosalba
MONESI Francesca
PERLOTTI Paolo
PERRINI Enrico

PICCO Isabella
PIZZATTI Chiara
ROMANO Salvatore
SARLO Giovanni
SCARTAPACCHIO Laura

I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA
COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

CLASSE1L

MATERIA

FISICA

ITALIANO
CHIMICA

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
FISICA

T. INFORMATICHE
ED. FISICA

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
RELIGIONE
DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA
INGLESE
GEOGRAFIA

T. INFORMATICHE
CHIMICA
MATEMATICA

AULA COLLOQUI
LAB. FISICA

1A

S5EP

4CP
3AV
1C
3BP
PREFABBRICATO
5EP
3BP
2B
3AV
3BP
4CP

ORARIO

14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30



DOCENTE

ARDESI Giancarlo
BONASPETTI Alberto
CIVETTINI Stefano
DALOLA Nicoletta
FERRARI Sara
FOGAZZI Paola
FORNABAIO Lelio
GANDELLI Guido
GHIDETTI Giuliana
GIUSTACCHINI Anna
MOLINARI Patrizia
PINELLI Massimo
SCHIFFO Patrizia
ZICHITTELLA Nicolo

I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA

CLASSE 2 A

MATERIA

ED. FISICA
SCETECAPPL
RELIGIONE
ITALIANO
MATEMATICA

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
T. RAPP. GRAFICA
SCTERRA E BIO
FISICA

FISICA

INGLESE
CHIMICA

DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA

CHIMICA

COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

AULA COLLOQUI
1C

S5EP
PREFABBRICATO
2A

5AV
LAB. FISICA
4CP
4AT
3CP
AEP
4CP

ORARIO

14:30-16:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30



DOCENTE

AGLIERI Ignazio
ARDESI Giancarlo
BRAMBILLA Nadia
CIVETTINI Stefano
EMMA Eros Valerio
FOGAZZI Paola
FORNABAIO Lelio
GANDELLI Guido
GHIDETTI Giuliana
GIUSTACCHINI Anna
MELI Silvia

PINELLI Massimo
SCHIFFO Patrizia
ZICHITTELLA Nicolo

I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA

CLASSE 2B

MATERIA
INGLESE

ED. FISICA
ITALIANO
RELIGIONE
SCETEC APPL

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
T. RAPP. GRAFICA
SCTERRA E BIO
FISICA

FISICA
MATEMATICA
CHIMICA

DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA

CHIMICA

COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

AULA COLLOQUI
5AT

1C

1A
PREFABBRICATO
3EP

5AV
LAB. FISICA
4CP
5BP
3CP
AEP
4CP

ORARIO

16:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30



DOCENTE
CIVETTINI Stefano
EMMA Eros Valerio
FORNABAIO Lelio
FRIALDI Flavia
GHIDETTI Giuliana
GIUSTACCHINI Anna
LAVAGNINI Chiara
LAZZARINI Elena
PERRINI Enrico
PINELLI Massimo
SANTUS Edvige
SARTA Giorgio
VISCONI Ivano
ZICHITTELLA Nicolo

I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA
COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

CLASSE 2 C

MATERIA
RELIGIONE
SCETECAPPL

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
MATEMATICA
FISICA

FISICA

INGLESE
SCTERRA E BIO
DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA
CHIMICA

ED. FISICA

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
ITALIANO
CHIMICA

AULA coLLOQUI
PREFABBRICATO
3EP

2B

4AV

LAB. FISICA

4CP

4AT

SAV

SEP

3CP

1H

1B

3BT

4CP

ORARIO

14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30



DOCENTE
ACCARDI Andrea
BRAGAGLIO Enrica
CINELLI Beatrice
EMMA Eros Valerio
FORNABAIO Lelio
GOTTARDI Tecla
LAZZARINI Elena
MANISCALCO Francesco
PERRINI Enrico
PRANDELLI Fabio
SARTA Giorgio
SILINI Liviana
VICINI Ofelia
ZICHITTELLA Nicolo

I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA
COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

MATERIA
ITALIANO
RELIGION

CLASSE2D

E

MATEMATICA

SCE TEC APPL

T. RAPP. GRAFICA

STORIA
SC TERRA
CHIMICA

DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA

FISICA

E BIO

T. RAPP. GRAFICA

INGLESE

ED. FISICA

CHIMICA

AULA COLLOQUI
1A
PREFABBRICATO
4BT

3EP

2B

2B

5AV

3CP

S5EP

5CP

1B

3AT
PREFABBRICATO
4CP

ORARIO

14:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-18:30



DOCENTE
BRAGAGLIO Enrica
EMMA Eros Valerio
FORNABAIO Lelio
FRANCESCHINI Piera
GOTTARDI Tecla
LAZZARINI Elena
MAGGINI Anna Lia
MANISCALCO Francesco
MARRESE Rosalba
MONESI Francesca
PRANDELLI Fabio
ROSA Silvia

SCIFO Paola
ZICHITTELLA Nicolo

I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA
COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

MATERIA

CLASSE 2 E

RELIGIONE

SCETECAPPL

T. RAPP. GRAFICA

MATEMATICA

STORIA

SC TERRA
ITALIANO
CHIMICA

E BIO

ED. FISICA

T. RAPP. GRAFICA

FISICA

DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA

INGLESE
CHIMICA

AULA coLLOQUI
PREFABBRICATO
3EP

2B

4AV

2B

SAV

2A

3CP

1C

3BP

5CP

AEP

3AT

ACP

ORARIO

14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30



DOCENTE

BRAGAGLIO Enrica
COTRUPI Caterina
D'AMATO Maria
FORNABAIO Lelio
LAZZARINI Elena
MANISCALCO Francesco
MONDELLO Calogero
PRANDELLI Fabio
RESTUCCIA Pasqualino
ROSA Silvia

ROSSI Luca

SCUNDI Lorella
ZICHITTELLA Nicolo

I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA
COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

CLASSE 2 F

MATERIA
RELIGIONE
MATEMATICA
INGLESE

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
SCTERRA E BIO
CHIMICA

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
FISICA
SCETECAPPL
DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA
ED. FISICA
ITALIANO
CHIMICA

AULA COLLOQUI
PREFABBRICATO
4BT

5AT

2B

5AV

3CP

5CP
3EP
AEP
1H

3BT
4CP

ORARIO

14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-18:30



DOCENTE
BONOMELLI Valeria
BONOMELLI Valeria
BRAGAGLIO Enrica
FORNABAIO Lelio
GIUSTACCHINI Anna
KIFERLE Christian
NORO Alberto
RESTUCCIA Pasqualino
ROSA Silvia
VENTURA Marco
VISCONI Ivano
ZENNARO Patrizia
ZICHITTELLA Nicolo

I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA
COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

MATERIA
FISICA

CLASSE2 G

MATEMATICA

RELIGION

E

T. RAPP. GRAFICA

FISICA
CHIMICA

T. RAPP. GRAFICA

SCETEC APPL

DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA

ED. FISICA

ITALIANO
SC TERRA
CHIMICA

E BIO

AULA COLLOQUI
4BT

4BT
PREFABBRICATO
28

4CP

3CP

5CP

3EP

AEP
PREFABBRICATO
3BT

SAV

4CP

ORARIO

14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30



DOCENTE

BARICELLI Mariapaola
BONOMELLI Valeria
BRAGAGLIO Enrica
COTRUPI Caterina
FORNABAIO Lelio
GIUSTACCHINI Anna
KIFERLE Christian
NORO Alberto
RESTUCCIA Pasqualino
SORRENTINO Maurizio
VENTURA Marco
ZENNARO Patrizia
ZICHITTELLA Nicolo

I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA
COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

CLASSE 2 H

MATERIA
ITALIANO

FISICA

RELIGIONE
MATEMATICA

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
FISICA

CHIMICA

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
SCETECAPPL
DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA
ED. FISICA
SCTERRA E BIO
CHIMICA

AULA cOLLOQUI
1A

4BT
PREFABBRICATO
4BT

28

4CP

3CP

5CP

3EP

4EP
PREFABBRICATO
SAV

4CP

ORARIO

14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30



DOCENTE
ANDREOLETTI Elia

DE PASCALE Carolina
FORNABAIO Lelio
GIUSTACCHINI Anna
KIFERLE Christian
MAIONE Carmela
NORO Alberto
PERLOTTI Paolo
RESTUCCIA Pasqualino
SORRENTINO Maurizio
TREVISANI Cristina
ZICHITTELLA Nicolo

I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA
COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

CLASSE 2 |

MATERIA
FISICA
INGLESE

T. RAPP. GRAFICA

FISICA
CHIMICA
ITALIANO

T. RAPP. GRAFICA

RELIGIONE

SCETECAPPL
DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA
MATEMATICA

CHIMICA

AULA coLLOQUI
LAB. FISICA

AAT

2B

ACP

3CP

2A

5CP
PREFABBRICATO
3EP

AEP

3AT

ACP

ORARIO

14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-18:30



DOCENTE
ANDREOLETTI Elia
BARICELLI Mariapaola
CROCI Paolo
FORNABAIO Lelio
GIUSTACCHINI Anna
MARRESE Rosalba
MONESI Francesca
PERLOTTI Paolo
PERRINI Enrico

PICCO lIsabella
RESTUCCIA Pasqualino
SARLO Giovanni
SCARTAPACCHIO Laura

I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA
COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

CLASSE 2 L

MATERIA

FISICA

ITALIANO
CHIMICA

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
FISICA

ED. FISICA

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
RELIGIONE
DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA
INGLESE
SCETECAPPL
CHIMICA
MATEMATICA

AULA COLLOQUI
LAB. FISICA

1A

S5EP

4CP
1C

3BP
PREFABBRICATO
SEP

3BP

3EP

3BP

4CP

ORARIO

14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30



DOCENTE
ANDREOLETTI Elia
BRAMBILLA Nadia
CROCI Paolo

DE PASCALE Carolina
FORNABAIO Lelio
GIUSTACCHINI Anna
MONESI Francesca
PERLOTTI Paolo
PERRINI Enrico
RESTUCCIA Pasqualino
SALVALAI Daniela
SANTUS Edvige
SARLO Giovanni

I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA
COLLOQUI GENERALI BIENNIO - 11/04/2017

CLASSE2 M

MATERIA

FISICA

ITALIANO
CHIMICA
INGLESE

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
FISICA

T. RAPP. GRAFICA
RELIGIONE

DIRITTO ED ECONOMIA

SCETEC APPL
MATEMATICA
ED. FISICA
CHIMICA

AULA COLLOQUI
LAB. FISICA

1A

S5EP

4AT

2B

4CP

3BP
PREFABBRICATO
S5EP

3EP

5BP

1H

3BP

ORARIO

14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
16:30-17:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-16:30



